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WYANDOT COUNTY, OHIO
CRAWFORD TWP.

SECTION 07 T. 1 S. R. 13 E.
PIN OWNER

09-1395-0000-00 SHAFERLY SUSAN K TRUSTEE
09-1395-0100-00 WALTER AUSTIN R & TAMMY D  JTS
09-1395-0200-00 WALTER AUSTIN R
09-1400-0000-00 YEATER PAUL W & JENNIFER A JTS
09-1400-0100-00 COE JOHN W
09-1400-0200-00 BRODMAN CHARLES R & TERESA A
09-1400-0300-00 O'FLAHERTY KEITH
09-1400-0400-00 YEATER PAUL W & JENNIFER A JTS
09-1405-0000-00 YEATER PAUL W & JENNIFER A JTS
09-1405-0100-00 CHANCE JOSHUA W JTS ETAL
09-1405-0200-00 FREDRITZ MATTHEW L & MEGAN E JT
09-1410-0000-00 BRODMAN COREY A & PEGGY L JTS
09-1410-0100-00 BOUILLON ROSE A
09-1410-0200-00 PHILLIPS RODNEY E & MADELINE M
09-1410-0200-00 PHILLIPS RODNEY E & MADELINE M
09-1410-0200-00 PHILLIPS RODNEY E & MADELINE M
09-1410-0200-00 PHILLIPS RODNEY E & MADELINE M
09-1415-0000-00 BRODMAN PATRICK L & TINA M
09-1415-0000-00 BRODMAN PATRICK L & TINA M
09-1415-0000-00 BRODMAN PATRICK L & TINA M
09-1415-0000-00 BRODMAN PATRICK L & TINA M
09-1415-0000-00 BRODMAN PATRICK L & TINA M
09-1415-0000-00 BRODMAN PATRICK L & TINA M
09-1415-0000-00 BRODMAN PATRICK L & TINA M
09-1415-0000-00 BRODMAN PATRICK L & TINA M
09-1415-0000-00 BRODMAN PATRICK L & TINA M
09-1420-0000-00 BRODMAN ROBERT A & PEGGY A
09-1425-0000-00 WALTER AUSTIN R & TAMMY D JTS
09-1430-0000-00 O'FLAHERTY KEITH
09-1435-0000-00 BRODMAN ADAM C & KENDRA J JTS
09-1435-0100-00 TRUSTEES PENECOSTAL CHURCH
09-1435-0200-00 TR LIGHTHOUSE P CHURCH OF GOD
09-1440-0000-00 PENTECOSTAL CHURCH OF AMR,INC.
09-1445-0000-00 BRODMAN ROBERT A & PEGGY A
09-1445-0100-00 BRODMAN ROBERT A & PEGGY A
09-1445-0200-00 RICKLE MICHAEL E & LISA M
09-1450-0000-00 PUTNAM FARMS LLC
09-1455-0000-00 BRODMAN ROBERT A & PEGGY A


